Ortholoc® 3Di
Ankle Fracture System
Operative technique
2
Ortholoc 3Di Ankle Fracture System | Operative technique
Introduction	 3
	 Intended use	 4
Device description	 5

19
Ortholoc 3Di Ankle Fracture System | Operative technique
Ordering information
4.0mm Headed cannulated/partial screw
Part number Description
D1N40020S 4.0 X 20mm
D1N40022S 4.0 X 22mm
D1N40024S 4.0 X 24mm
D1N40026S 4.0 X 26mm
D1N40028S 4.0 X 28mm
D1N40030S 4.0 X 30mm
D1N40032S 4.0 X 32mm
D1N40034S 4.0 X 34mm
D1N40036S 4.0 X 36mm
D1N40038S 4.0 X 38mm
D1N40040S 4.0 X 40mm
D1N40042S 4.0 X 42mm
D1N40044S 4.0 X 44mm
D1N40046S 4.0 X 46mm
D1N40048S 4.0 X 48mm
D1N40052S 4.0 X 52mm
D1N40056S 4.0 X 56mm
D1N40060S 4.0 X 60mm
Instruments
Part number Description
5882000040 Reduction forceps serrated
5882000045 Reduction forceps pointed